





COMMITMENT AGREEMENT

I agree to become a Platinum Partner of the TMI & Associates, Inc. – Own Your Quest Platform as an independent contractor, and will make my best effort to perform my responsibilities as this Platinum Partner as follows:

- I understand that this will require at least **10-15 hours per week** of performing the process to acquire leads potential prospects for my opportunity & training business. I will enroll in the "*HBA Funnel Builder & Traffic and Conversions Academy*".
- follow the process & system that the company has provided with the best of my ability and never promise any person and/or company anything.
- I understand the any projections of income are just a projection of what could happen, and that it is up to the relationship of the company and myself to achieve the benchmarks and goals to reach the maximum income level which is desired.
- I understand that a TMI & Associates, Inc. "Influencer" will be assigned to help in the procurement of the clients I lead through the process and will be respectful of the "Influencer's" time when scheduling any Strategy Sessions.
- It is my responsibility to take the "*Launching Your Business*" Masterclass provided, and follow the process as described.
- It is also understood that I have an opportunity to grow my own team and be designated as a company "Influencer" when I achieve the Level with the company. At such time the company will teach me how to perform "Strategy Calls" with the company and my team.
- As a Platinum Partner I will hold the company harmless for any negligence on my behalf and not state any outcomes which are not factual and projected in an honest manner.

Sign Here:	Ph: ()	Date:
Platinum Partner Name:		
Email:		